
23 | 

2.
	D

e 
ci

jf
er

s

1  
Br

on
: 

Kw
al

it
at

ie
f 

W
on

in
gm

ar
kt

on
de

rz
oe

k 
20

07
-2

00
8

2  
Br

on
: 

CB
S-

st
at

lin
e

3  
de

 p
ro

vi
nc

al
e 

be
vo

lk
in

gs
- 

en
 h

ui
sh

ou
de

ns
pr

og
no

se
 g

ee
ft

 a
an

 d
at

 in
 

he
t 

St
ed

el
ij

ke
 g

eb
ie

d 
be

ho
ef

te
 is

 a
an

 1
8.

52
0 

w
on

in
ge

n 
in

 d
e 

pe
ri

od
e 

20
10

-2
02

0.
 D

e 
ta

ak
st

el
lin

g 
va

n 
18

.9
25

 is
 d

us
 4

05
 w

on
in

ge
n 

ho
ge

r 
da

n 
de

 w
on

in
gb

eh
oe

ft
e 

pr
og

no
se

.

	
Be

st
aa

nd
e 

	
G

ro
ei

	
w

on
in

gv
oo

rr
aa

d	
w

on
in

gv
oo

rr
aa

d

	
St

an
d 

pe
r 

1-
1-

20
09

	
20

10
-2

01
5	

20
15

-2
02

0	
To

ta
al

 2
01

0-
20

20

	
So

ci
aa

l1  
	

Vr
ij

1 	
To

ta
al

2 	
So

ci
aa

l	
Vr

ij
	

To
ta

al
	

So
ci

aa
l	

Vr
ij

	
To

ta
al

	
So

ci
aa

l	
Vr

ij
	

To
ta

al

Be
st

Ei
nd

ho
ve

n
G

el
dr

op
-M

ie
rl

o
H

el
m

on
d

N
ue

ne
n 

c.
a.

So
n 

en
 B

re
ug

el
Va

lk
en

sw
aa

rd
Ve

ld
ho

ve
n

W
aa

lr
e

St
ed

el
ij

k 
ge

bi
ed

Be
rg

ei
jk

Bl
ad

el
Ee

rs
el

O
ir

sc
ho

t
Re

us
el

-D
e 

M
ie

rd
en

D
e 

Ke
m

pe
n

As
te

n
Cr

an
en

do
nc

k
D

eu
rn

e
G

em
er

t-
Ba

ke
l

H
ee

ze
-L

ee
nd

e
La

ar
be

ek
So

m
er

en
D

e 
Pe

el
SR

E

24
%

53
%

36
%

50
%

16
%

22
%

35
%

27
%

21
%

44
%

19
%

22
%

21
%

22
%

16
%

21
%

25
%

25
%

34
%

31
%

22
%

32
%

27
%

29
%

38
%

39
2

36
2

21
0

39
4

24
4

23
8

11
2

38
1

13
9

2.
47

2
10

8
10

0
17

4
13

2
13

6
65

0 98 87 22
1

21
4 53 15
1

21
0

1.
03

3
4.

15
5

24
7

10
0

15
0

32
6

20
0 90 11
6

21
4 78

1.
52

2 76 92 80 12
2 44

41
4

11
1 51 11
4

15
8 26 61 98

61
9

2.
55

5

63
9

46
2

36
0

72
0

44
4

32
8

22
8

59
5

21
7

3.
99

4
18

4
19

2
25

4
25

4
18

0
1.

06
4

20
9

13
8

33
4

37
2 79 21
2

30
8

1.
65

3
6.

71
0

87
3

2.
42

3
54

0
1.

92
6

38
1

46
2

28
8

97
9

28
1

8.
15

3
16

2
15

0
26

1
19

8
20

4
97

5
16

7
20

3
41

0
32

1
13

7
28

0
39

0
1.

90
7

11
.0

35

1.
12

4
90

0
45

0
1.

84
7

67
1

51
0

29
9

64
3

33
5

6.
77

8
11

4
13

8
12

0
18

3 66
62

1
18

9
11

9
21

1
23

7 49 11
4

18
2

1.
10

1
8.

50
0

1.
99

7
3.

32
3

99
0

3.
77

3
1.

05
2

97
2

58
7

1.
62

2
61

6
14

.9
31 27

6
28

8
38

1
38

1
27

0
1.

59
6

35
6

32
2

62
1

55
8

18
6

39
3

57
2

3.
00

8
19

.5
35

1.
26

5
2.

78
5

75
0

2.
32

0
62

5
70

0
40

0
1.

36
0

42
0

10
.6

25 27
0

25
0

43
5

33
0

34
0

1.
62

5
26

5
29

0
63

0
53

5
19

0
43

0
60

0
2.

94
0

15
.1

90

1.
37

1
1.

00
0

60
0

2.
17

3
87

1
60

0
41

5
85

7
41

3
8.

30
0

19
0

23
0

20
0

30
5

11
0

1.
03

5
30

0
17

0
32

5
39

5 75 17
5

28
0

1.
72

0
11

.0
55

	
2.

63
6

	
3.

78
5

	
1.

35
0

	
4.

49
3

	
1.

49
6

	
1.

30
0

	
81

5
	

2.
21

7
	

83
3

	18
.9

25
3

	
46

0
	

48
0

	
63

5
	

63
5

	
45

0
	2

.6
60

	
56

5
	

46
0

	
95

5
	

93
0

	
26

5
	

60
5

	
88

0
	4

.6
60

	26
.2

45

76
%

47
%

64
%

50
%

84
%

78
%

65
%

73
%

79
%

56
%

81
%

78
%

79
%

78
%

84
%

79
%

75
%

75
%

66
%

69
%

78
%

68
%

73
%

72
%

62
%

31
%

13
%

28
%

17
%

39
%

34
%

28
%

28
%

33
%

23
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

37
%

30
%

35
%

40
%

28
%

35
%

35
%

35
%

30
%

18
%

10
%

25
%

15
%

23
%

15
%

28
%

25
%

19
%

18
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

37
%

30
%

35
%

40
%

35
%

35
%

35
%

36
%

27
%

24
%

12
%

27
%

16
%

30
%

25
%

28
%

27
%

26
%

21
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

40
%

37
%

30
%

35
%

40
%

30
%

35
%

35
%

35
%

29
%

69
%

87
%

72
%

83
%

61
%

66
%

72
%

72
%

67
%

77
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

63
%

70
%

65
%

60
%

72
%

65
%

65
%

65
%

70
%

82
%

90
%

75
%

85
%

77
%

85
%

72
%

75
%

81
%

82
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

63
%

70
%

65
%

60
%

65
%

65
%

65
%

64
%

73
%

76
%

88
%

73
%

84
%

70
%

75
%

72
%

73
%

74
%

79
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

60
%

63
%

70
%

65
%

60
%

70
%

65
%

65
%

65
%

71
%

11
.6

18
95

.2
68

16
.4

91
37

.6
94

9.
15

5
6.

31
7

13
.6

83
17

.9
55

7.
10

2
21

5.
28

3
7.

01
5

7.
59

7
7.

06
0

6.
56

8
4.

69
2

32
.9

32
6.

47
9

8.
29

1
12

.4
25

10
.8

87
6.

07
2

8.
46

1
6.

92
7

59
.5

42
30

7.
75

7

Kwantiteit: Regionaal Woningbouwprogramma 2010-2020


